
Outer: 100% Polyester  Inner: Polyester MeshFabric:

115gsmWeight:

XS - 3XLSizes:

Chest - cms
length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Full zip front
• 2 side pockets; right with zipper
• Elasticated cuffs and hem
• Raglan sleeves with piping
• Polyester mesh and satin lining
• Tag free

53
68
69

57
70
73

61
72

76.5

XS S M

Country of Origin:

62114341

Commodity Code:

65
74

80.5

69
76

82.5

73
78

84.5

L XL 2XL

77
78
86

3XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

XS S M

42
107

44-46
112-117

48
122

L XL 2XL

50-52
127-132

3XL

To Fit:

Peached Finish Microfibre

TL400

ADULTS' TRACK TOP

Notes:

Description:

CHINA

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash with like colours, Wash 
inside out, Do not soak, Do not use softeners, Rinse well, Do not 
wring, Re-shape whilst damp, Do not leave folded when damp, 
Dry out of direct sunlight, Do not iron on decoration



TL400

Black 2965C

BLACK WHITE NAVY WHITE

Pantone Guide:

ADULTS' TRACK TOP




