ADULTS' TRACK TOP





Fabric: Outer: 100% Polyester Inner: Polyester Mesh

Peached Finish Microfibre

 Weight:
 115gsm

 Sizes:
 XS - 3XL

 Carton:
 24

Description: • Full zip front

2 side pockets; right with zipper
Elasticated cuffs and hem
Raglan sleeves with piping
Polyester mesh and satin lining

• Tag free

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash with like colours, Wash inside out, Do not soak, Do not use softeners, Rinse well, Do not wring, Re-shape whilst damp, Do not leave folded when damp, Dry out of direct sunlight, Do not iron on decoration

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:
CHINA 62114341

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Chest - cms	53	57	61	65	69	73	77
length - cms	68	70	72	74	76	78	78
Sleeve I ength - cms	69	73	76.5	80.5	825	84 5	86

To Fit:

	XS	5	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Chest - ins	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48	50-52
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122	127-132

TL400

ADULTS' TRACK TOP

Pantone Guide:

Black 2965C
BLACK WHITE NAVY WHITE